
氏　　名 氏　　名

優優優優
勝勝勝勝

2011年度　理事長杯 

9999

9999

布施　恒幸

小鳥　英樹

小野村　純

市塚　薫

10101010

5555

19191919

6666

6666

3333

4444

24242424

13131313

6666

8888

10101010

9999

5555

9999

12121212

5555

9999

鈴木　竹夫

柴崎　豊

3333

24242424

10101010

13131313

6666

4444 16161616

12121212

金子　一男

小雀　義雄

石井　幸男

皆川　実
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五十川 馬理
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